race 1 Length Best Lap No.

Best Speed By Competitor

Karting @ Crail (United Kingdom) - 30 April 2023 by 0.8750 km  5(00:56.516) 55.736 km/h Jessica Carson
All Results Results By Class Lap Chart Compare

Pos Competitor Total Time Diff Laps Best Lap Best Lap No. Best Speed

1 8 Jessica Carson 7:02.734 0.000 7 5 55.736 km/h

2 24 Drew Sinclair 7:08.118 5.384 7 59.060 5 53.336 km/h

3 1 Bryony Smart 708278 h.544 T 59.036 L] 53357 kmfh

4 5 Carrick Reid 7:17.478 14.744 7 1:00.254 2 52.279 km/h

5 82 Harris Brown 7:21.795 19.061 7 58 984 7 53.404 km/h

6 44 Logan O 7:28.955 26 221 7 1:01.546 7 51.181 km/h

7 10 Ella Marshall 7:35.969 33235 7 1:00.618 3 51.965 km/h

8 67 Logan Hopper 7:38.459 39.725 T 1:00.255 i 22.278 km/h



race 2 -

Karting @ Crail (United Kingdom) - 30 April 2023 by

All Results
Pos
1 1
2 8
3 82
4 44
5 5
6 67
7 10
8 24

Results By Class

Competitor
Bryony Smart
Jessica Carson
Harris Brown
Logan O
Carrick Reid
Logan Hopper
Ella Marshall

Drew Sinclair

Lap Chart

Compare

Total Time

648237

6:51.906

6:59.248

714772

T7:27.886

7:28.570

7:34.844

2:08.992

0.8750 km

Diff
0.000
J.669

11.011
26.935
39.649
40.333

46 607

o laps

Best Lap No. Best Speed

7 (00:56.042) 56.208 km/h
Laps Best Lap Best Lap Mo.
i 56.671 4
i i
7 a7 1 4
i 1:00.172 4
T 1:00.036 Fi
i 1:01.950 a
i 1:02.731 Fi
2 1:02.057 2

By Competitor
Jessica Carson

Best Speed
55.584 km/h
06.2086 km/h
54 507 kmih

5235 km/h
52469 km/h
o0.847 km/h
50.214 km/h

50.76 km/h



race 3 ' Length Best Lap No. Best Speed By Competitor
Karting @ Crail (United Kingdom) - 30 April 2023 by 0.8750 km 4 (00:55.307)  56.955 km/h Jessica Carson

All Results Results By Class Lap Chart Compare

Pos Competitor Total Time Diff Laps Best Lap Best Lap No. Best Speed
1 1 Bryony Smart 657473 0.000 6 25430 ] 56828 km/h
2 3] Jessica Carson 6:58.077 0.604 6 4 56.955 km/h
3 a2 Harris Brown 710313 12840 6 a7.562 3 54 724 km/h
4 44 Logan Orr 722 867 25414 6 29.423 ] 53.01 km/h
o 6f Logan Hopper 7:39.492 42 019 6 29.605 4 52.848 km/h
6 24 Drew Sinclair 796012 98.539 6 1:00.971 ) 51.664 km/h
7 10 Ella Marshall 801.375 1:03.902 6 1:05.600 6 48 018 km/h

8 5 Carrick Reid 7:04.911 1lap ) 1:06.384 ] 47.451 km/h



